FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-05-313-013

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

/8}:1%0
W OF BECHTLE
9-l=5 S SI MAIDEN LANE 158

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-31-96
10-30-98
7-19-02
7-19-02

2-6-03

POWELL HERBERT M & LOIS A
MC GEE, RANDALL L & GRACE E

SOWARDS MARK T CF 45.00
SMITH REBECCA J S.P. 57,000
HANSGEN CHARLES R SP 59,900
STICKELMAN RON JR SP 37,300
STICKHOMES LLC M TR SP NO FEE

HARGRAVE ERVIN L & CHERYL R

SP 67,500




